
poz.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Nie klasyfikowany (130% = 2:09.715)
10

nr
33
39
32
35
2

913
36
34
40

38

Imię
JODKO-KAMIŃSKI Karol
WIDAWSKI Paweł
WYSZOMIRSKI Jakub
MARCZYK Mikołaj
RZEPECKI Tomasz
RZEPECKI Marek
LASKOWSKI Karol
ŁASZKIEWICZ Maciej
KLOC Artur

RUSZKOWSKI Cezary

Sponsor
JODKO-KAMIŃSKI Karol
WIDAWSKI Paweł
WYSZOMIRSKI Jakub
MARCZYK Mikołaj
BASENHURT A&T Racing Team
BASENHURT A&T Racing Team
AUTO-FIX Racing
ŁASZKIEWICZ Maciej
KLOC Artur

CER MOTOR Sp. Z o.o.

Klub
A.Wielkopolski
A. Polski
A.Rzemieślnik
A.Piotrkowski
A.Wielkopolski
A.Wielkopolski
A.Wielkopolski
A.Wielkopolski
A.Rzemieślnik

A.Rzemieślnik

okrążeń
5

12
7
7

10
11

5
10
12

0

Najlepszy czas okr.
1:39.781
1:40.959
1:42.071
1:44.032
1:48.355
1:48.796
1:50.801
1:53.687
1:54.573

-.---

Różnica
-

+1.178
+2.290
+4.251
+8.574
+9.015

+11.020
+13.906
+14.792

-

Odstęp
-

+1.178
+1.112
+1.961
+4.323
+0.441
+2.005
+2.886
+0.886

-

Model/silnik
Lotus Elise
BMW E36
Honda CR-Z
Honda S2000
Renault Clio
Renault Clio
Alfa Romeo
Ford Focus
BMW M3

Lotus Exige

Klasa
DN-3
DN-3
DN-3
DN-3
D4 2000
D4 2000
DN-3
DN-3
DN-3

DN-3

w/g najlepszych czasów okrążeń10 Runda FIA CEZ, 3 Runda WSMP
KWALIFIKACJE

D4 2ooo, DN Kl.3

Trening (30:00 Time)

Tor Poznań 4,083 km

2015-07-10 13:05

OFICJALNE

Wydrukowano: 2015-07-10 14:11:08
ZSS - K.STUDZIŃSKI, K.HARASIMOWICZ, T.STROBL
Dyrektor Wyścigu - S.URBANIAK
Chronometraż - T.KĘDZIORA

Licencjonowane TOMEX
Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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